OISC GOLF
METRIX

Nakkelijat julkulla

No|  |12/3/4]5]6]7/8]9/10/11]12/13 114 15]16]17]18/19/20/21|22|23 |24 25 26|27 4/- | Sum
3134133 313 3/3/4(3/3/3]|5
3/3/5/23 23 5 3|43 /4|46
3/4|/5/5/|4 313 3/4|3/3/5|5/6

Par 3 31344 ,3/4/|3|4 3 920
5 45| 95
5 +21| 111

3 3 4
1 Joonas Lahtinen | 3 2 3/3(3/4 /5|33 3|44
2 Hannu Jalonen | 2 3 3/3|/4/6 7 3, 6|3|6 4

Nakkelijat julkulla * 27.09.2024 00:55 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/963867
https://discgolfmetrix.com/963867

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

1
1
1

1114|2015 |18

2

1
1

2

1

2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
| 1121345 /6|78 910/11]12/131415 16 117 18/19/20| 21 |22 23|24 25 | 26| 27 Tot KB
Par 3(3/3,4,3(3|3,3/3|3/3,3|4/4,3|4 /3,443, 3|/4|3/3/3|5|3)|90

253 |35(5(35/35/25(25(3 |3 |3 |35/5|6 |3 /453 |5|4|4/35/35/3|45|45/6 |5 /103

3

516|717 22|26 8 |13|9 |21/10|19/ 16

Nakkelijat julkulla * 27.09.2024 00:55 (2)

4

1225|124 |23|27| 13

6
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/963867

